

## PERSONAL IMAGE USE

I hereby grant to the Board of Regents of the University of Nebraska, its component campuses, its representatives, employees, agents and assigns, the irrevocable and unrestricted right to use, reproduce and publish photographs of me, including my image and likeness as depicted therein, which are identified in Appendix "A" hereto, for editorial, trade, advertising or any other purpose and in any manner and medium; to alter the same without restriction, and to copyright the same. I hereby release the University of Nebraska, its component campuses and its Regents, officers, employees, agents, legal representatives and assigns from any and all claims, actions and liability related to its use of said photographs.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound hereby sets their hand and seal the date written below.

Appendix A:		
	(Name of event, pr	roject, and/or location)
Date	Signature	
CONTACT INFORMATION		
Phone	Printed Name	
Email Address	Street Address	
	City, State, Zip	
If under 19, signature of parent/guardian:		
Printed name of parent/guardian:		1
FACULTY/STAFF		STUDENTS
		Hometown:
College:		
		College:
Department:		Major:
		Class: 🗅 Fr. 🗅 Soph. 🗅 Jr. 🗅 Sr. 🗅 Grad. Student 🗅 Visitor
Title:		Gender: 🗆 Male 🗅 Female
Gender: 🗅 Male 🗅 Female		Greek organization:
	<b>ΡΙ ΕΛΩΕ ΡΡΙΝΤΙ ΛΩΤΝΛΜΙ</b>	E WITH MARKER IN THIS SDAFE

The University of Nebraska-Lincoln does not discriminate based on gender, age, disability, race, color, religion, marital status, veteran's status, national or ethnic origin, or sexual orientation. ©2009, The Board of Regents of the University of Nebraska. All rights reserved. 090529